
Spare Parts List For Stand

ITEM NO PART NAME PART NO ART NO FÖRPACKNING

1 Socket head bolt M8 × 70 TSS 254-1 -

2 End cap TSS 254-2 -

3 Stand support (C) TSS 254-3 -

4 Spacer (A) TSS 254-4 -

5 Lock Nut M8 TSS 254-5 -

6 Socket head bolt M8 × 90 TSS 254-6 -

7 Socket head bolt M8 × 95 TSS 254-7 -

8 Rolling sleeve TSS 254-8 -

9 Spacer (C) TSS 254-9 -

10 Socket head bolt M8 × 80 TSS 254-10 -

11 Stand frame TSS 254-11 -

12 Cross-screw M5 × 35 TSS 254-12 -

13 Upper handle TSS 254-13 262376361 1 st

14 Locknut M6 TSS 254-14 -

15 Support bar TSS 254-15 -

16 Socket head bolt M6 x 35 TSS 254-16 -

17 Lower handle TSS 254-17 262376379 1 st

18 Nut M5 TSS 254-18 -

19 Cross-screw ST4.2 × 12 TSS 254-19 -

20 Stand support (B) TSS 254-20 -

21 Paddle (A) TSS 254-21 -

22 Paddle (C) TSS 254-22 -

23 Big flat washer 8 TSS 254-23 -

24 Bushing TSS 254-24 -

25 Wheel assembly TSS 254-25 262376387 1 st

26 Big flat washer 10 TSS 254-26 -

27 Flat washer 8 TSS 254-27 -

28 Button spring TSS 254-28 -

29 Spacer bush TSS 254-29 -

30 Socket head bolt M8 × 65 TSS 254-30 -

31 Socket head bolt M8 × 60 TSS 254-31 -

32 Hexagon thin nut M8 TSS 254-32 -

33 Shock pad (A) TSS 254-33 262376395 1 st

34 Hexagon socket cap screw M8 × 75 TSS 254-34 -

35 Stand support(A) TSS 254-35 -

36 Knob TSS 254-36 262376403 1 st

37 Foot TSS 254-37 262376411 1 st

38 Stand support (D) TSS 254-38 -

39 Hexagon socket button head M8 × 60 TSS 254-39 -

40 Nut M8 TSS 254-40 -


